Mopar Club of San Diego Presents

ALL-AMERICAN CAR SHOW

8:30am-3pm Saturday, August 3, 2024



Trophies · Music · Food · Vendors · Drawings · 50/50

Drive-in: 7:30-9am • • No departures before show ends!

Show Proceeds benefit Wounded Warrior Homes & Fleet Week San Diego

\$30 per car before July 26 / \$35 after (cash only day-of-show)

VENDORS' INFO: Deadline July 26, 2024 Matt: 619-961-8038



All American Car Show 2024

Three Ways to Register! PayPal, Mail — or Scan Code at Right to Register Instantly

Registration form also on website: www.MoparClubSanDiego.net \$30 per car before July 26 — \$35 after & day of show

MAIL-IN REGISTRATION FORM

(Cash only on day-of-show)

| For Administrative Use Only | ENTRY # |
|-----------------------------|---------|
| Date Received | |

Sign up via PayPal at www.MoparClubSanDiego.net (no acct needed) or make check payable to Mopar Club SD & mail with form, before July 26, 2024

| to: Treas., Mopar Club SD, PO Box | 420076 SD, CA 92142 (<u>Include stam</u> | <u>iped, self-addressed envelope if y</u> | <u>rour email is not provi</u> | <u>ded below</u>). | |
|-------------------------------------|--|---|--------------------------------|------------------------------|-----|
| INFORMATION: send email to n | nc-aacs@moparclubsandiego.net | — or call 619-992-5345 and le | eave a message referei | ncing "All American Car Shov | ٧." |
| Name (PRINT) | | E-mail (<u>PRINT clearly!</u>): | | | |
| Address | | City, State, Zip | | | |
| Phone | Vehicle Make & Model | Year | Car Club, if any | | |
| Eligible for Armed Forces Trophy? (| Best car owned by <u>Active Duty</u> or <u>Res</u> | serves service member — ID req'd, |) YES | NO | _ |
| | ify, defend & hold harmlesss Mopar Club of S torney fees, arising by reason of personal inj | | | | |
| Participant's Signature | ENTRIES MUST INCLUDE | | | | |
| | ENTRIES MUST INCLUDE | SIGNATUKE | | | |